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UNLESS ACTING UNDER 

THE DIRECTION OF A 
LICENCED ARCHITECT, TO 

ALTER ANY ITEM IN ANY 
WAY WITHOUT AFFIXING 
TO THE ITEM HIS SEAL 
AND THE NOTIFICATION 

"ALTERED BY" 
FOLLOWED BY A 

SIGNATURE, DATE OF 
SUCH ALTERATION, AND 

THE SPECIFIC 
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4/
17

/2
02

4 
3:

04
:2

7 
PM

C:
\U

se
rs

\C
he

nr
ic

ks
on

.P
ET

RI
LL

O
AR

CH
IT

E\
Do

cu
m

en
ts

\A
m

he
rs

t, 
NY

 2
21

0_
Ci

ty
 S

ub
m

is
si

on
_v

22
_c

he
nr

ic
ks

on
@

pe
tri

llo
ar

ch
ite

ct
s.

rv
t

A1

FLOOR PLAN

23
.1

41

AM
HE

RS
T,

 N
Y

04
/0

8/
24

04/08/24

ST
O

R
E 

N
O

: 0
22

10
.2

54
18

0N

02/23/24

AM
H

ER
ST

, N
Y

2025 REMODEL

32
90

 S
H

ER
ID

AN
 D

R
IV

E

NORTH
1" = 20'-0"1 FLOOR PLAN

ISSUE BLOCK


	Sheets
	A1 - FLOOR PLAN


